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Ornamental plate - With faun and putti carrying fruit garland
Ceramics and Glass Collection

Accession Nr.: 2013.114.1 

Artist/Maker: Mack, Lajos (1876 - 1963) / designer

Manufacturer: Zsolnay factory (Pécs)

Place of
production:

Pécs

Inscription: alján eosinmázzal körbevett márkajelzés: körlapon
öttorony ábrája, ZSOLNAY – PÉCS, alatta félköríves
MADE IN HUNGARY felirat

Materials: hard earthenware

Techniques: painted with eosin glazes; shaped

Dimensions: height: 20 cm
maximum width: 32 cm
opening diameter: 22 x 12,5 cm
base diameter: 25 x 16,5 cm
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